Flexlite TX
Operating manual - EN
FLEXLITE TX
© Kemppi 1/28 1920910 / 2002
Flexlite TX
Operating manual - EN
CONTENTS
1. Flexlite TX 3

Flexlite TX
Operating manual - EN
7. ORDERING CODES
Tip: The name of the welding torch tells its properties and use. For example, in Flexlite TX 165G:
Model series Power rating (160A) K5 level Gas-cooled
TX 16 5 G
The letters with the product model names stand for:
W = water-cooled, G = gas-cooled, F = flexible neck, S = S neck, V = Gas valve, D = DIX connection (9 or 13
mm), N = no switch (no remote option).
Flexlite TX
Product Ordering code
4m: 8m: 16m:
Flexlite TX 133GF - TX133GF8 -
Flexlite TX 135GF TX135GF4 TX135GF8 TX135GF16
Flexlite TX 135GFN TX135GFN4 TX135GFN8 -
Flexlite TX 163GF - TX163GF8
Flexlite TX 163GS TX163GS4 TX163GS8
Flexlite TX 163GVD9 TX163GVD94 - -
Flexlite TX 165G TX165G4 TX165G8 TX165G16
Flexlite TX 165GF TX165GF4 TX165GF8 TX165GF16
Flexlite TX 165GS TX165GS4 TX165GS8 TX165GS16
Flexlite TX 165GFN TX165GFN4 TX165GFN8 -
Flexlite TX 165GSN - TX165GSN8 -
Flexlite TX 223G TX223G4 TX223G8
Flexlite TX 223GS - TX223GS8 TX223GS16
Flexlite TX 223GVD13 TX223GVD134 - -
Flexlite TX 225G TX225G4 TX225G8 TX225G16